
1/6

= 120

Standard tuning

1

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

E-Bass

4

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

8

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

12

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

3 3

5

3

5

3 2 2

4

2

4

2 5

7

0
5

7
3

7

16

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

3 3

5

3

5

3 2 2

4

2

4

2 5

7

0
5

7
3

7

20

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 1 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

24

1 1 1 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 1 1 1

28

1 1 1 1 3
3 3

5 5 5 3
5 5 5 5 5 3

31

1 1

3 3 3 1
3 3 3 3 3 1

3 3

5 5 5 3

34

5 5 5 5 5 3
1 1

3 3 3 1
3

37

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

41

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

45

3 3

5

3

5

3 2 2

4

2

4

2 5

7

0
5

7
3

7

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

49

3 3

5

3

5

3 2 2

4

2

4

2 5

7

0
5

7
3

7

5

7

0
5

7
3

7

53

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

57

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

61

3 3

5 5 5 3
5 5 5 5 5 3

1 1

3 3 3 1

64

3 3 3 3 3 1
3 3

5 5 5 3
5 5 5 5 5 3

67

1 1

3 3 3 1
3 3 3 3 3 1

3 3

5 5 5 3

70

5 5 5 5 5 3
1 1

3 3 3 1
3 3 3 3 3 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

73

3 3

5 5 5 3
5 5 5 5 5 3

1 1

3 3 3 1

76

3
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

80

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

84

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

87

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2

91

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

94

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

97

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 1 1 1

101

1 1 1 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 1 1 1

105

1 1 1 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 1 1 1

109

1 1 1 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 1 1 1

113

1 1 1 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 1 1 1

117

1 1 1 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 1 1 1

121

1 1 1 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 1 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

125

1 1 1 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 1 1 1

129

1 1 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


